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Last Name City St Zip Phone E-mail

Abbott Gillian 1302 Cisler Dr. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 629-7797 gillianabbo@gmail.com

Adams Jann 1725 Glendale Rd Marietta OH 45744 (740) 525-5462 stonegarden@suddenlink.net

Babcock Shelby shelbyrbabcock@gmail.com 

Bailey Adeline 860 BF Goodrich Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 373-0550 adesign@suddenlink.net

Bailey Mike 860 BF Goodrich Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 373-0550 par4mike@suddenlink.net

Baker Joe & Judy 1205 Glendale Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 373-4648 jbaker0509@gmail.com

Ballantyne David 218 Caro Lane Marietta OH 45750 (740) 538-7444 newcastle9k2k@hotmail.com

Ballantyne Shari 218 Caro Lane Marietta OH 45750 (740) 568-8200 poetryinharmony@hotmail.com

Banziger Dean 12 Faith Meadows Williamstown WV 26187 (304) 488-6636 drbanziger@gmail.com

Banziger George & Gwen 202 Lawton Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 434-5685 gbanziger497@gmail.com

Barkdull Sarah Marietta OH 45750 (804) 658-9653 midwife@wiyama.com

Barnes Tiffany 2137 Highland Ridge Rd. Lowell OH 45744 (415) 307-5845 tiffany_barnes@hotmail.com

Barnett-Sheaves Crystal 3471 Waterford Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 350-3344 barnettsheaves@gmail.com

Barr Elaine Marietta OH 45750 (508) 439-2332 elainebarr@gmail.com

Barry Gene 2402 Harrison Ave. Parkersburg WV 26104 (304) 422-5747 Gbarry@suddenlink.net

Barry Jammie Parkersburg WV 26101 (304) 615-1905 jammiedawnbarry@yahoo.com

Barry Karen 2402 Harrison Ave. Parkersburg WV 26104 (304) 422-5747 Karen.hunsaker@gmail.com

Bennett Jimmy Marietta OH 45750 (740) 629-3638 bennettiii.jim@gmail.com

Bennett Lyndsey Marietta OH 45750 (740) 525-7586 lyndseyb24@gmail.com

Bills Poncet 214 Alden Ave. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 525-7893 pbills.bills.bills@gmail.com

Binkley Karen 127 S. 4th St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-6086 karenebinkley@gmail.com

Blair Kerry 140 Gross St., #106 Marietta OH 45750 (740) 350-6774 magicnmischief@msn.com

Bockhorst Rhea 404 S. Oconeechee Ave. Black Mountain NC 28711 rwbockhorst@gmail.com

Bond Brad 101 Hillside Way Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-6715 bbond101@suddenlink.net

Bone Andrea 1005 Orchard St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 434-5151 amdbone1@gmail.com

Bonnell Diana 106 Bittersweet Dr. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 434-5191 Dbonnell67@gmail.com

Bozian Robin 749 Ellis Run Rd. Cutler OH 45724 (740) 448-7228 robin@bozian.com

Bradley Beverly 122 Tennis Ctr. Dr. Apt. 33 Marietta OH 45750 (740) 525-3156 iambevlight13@gmail.com

Brady Chase Marietta OH 45750 (304) 483-7372 mandoplinker@gmail.com

Bragg Ann 609 Wooster St. Marietta OH 45750 (732) 501-3510 ann.bragg@marietta.edu
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Brier Jonathan Marietta OH 45750 (269) 598-4242 brierjon@gmail.com

Brown Cindy 311 Lawton Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 434-8467 lablibn@gmail.com

Burton Cindy Marietta OH 45750 (740) 525-6637 cburton@mariettacsdoh.org

Bush Sandy 55 Wyndemere Way Parkersburg WV 26105 (304) 428-6334 sandscript02@gmail.com

Campbell Kayla 202 Third St. Racine OH 45771 (740) 416-8702

Campbell Kevin 20 Edgewood Park Parkersburg WV 26104 (304) 834-1536 jkc96405@gmail.com

Cejka Laura 38 Jug Run Rd. Parkersburg WV 26101 (814) 423-0004 cejka.laura@gmail.com

Clovis Andrew 368 Jewell Hill La. St. Marys WV 26170 (304) 266-6358 wardwellsmercy@gmail.com

Coffey Joan 2403 Norris Ave. Belpre OH 45714 (740) 525-6499 joancoffey14@gmail.com

Collins Sandi Parkersburg WV 26101 (304) 476-5994 3emdash@gmail.com

Cosner Daryl Vienna WV 26105 (304) 295-0100

Crowley Nathan 1717 E. State Rd. 60 NE McConnellsville OH 43756 (740) 416-8704 nmcwilliams97@gmail.com

Cress David 526 2nd St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 373-2999 cressd@marietta.edu

Cunningham Tom Vienna WV 26105 (304) 280-3992 holdtheg@mail.com

Curry Carrie 1702 McDonald Rd. Vincent OH 45784 (740) 678-8612 carrieanncurry@gmail.com

Davis Joanna Marietta OH 45750 (804) 658-9882 midwife@wiyama.com

Decker Brenna 3576 Pike Rd. St. Marys WV 26170 (304) 299-5051 drennabecker@gmail.com

Decker Kurtis 3576 Pike Rd. St. Marys WV 26170  (304) 679-7289 deckerkurtis@yahoo.com

Decker Robert 3576 Pike Rd. St. Marys WV 26170 stuckinarvilla@gmail.com

Dernberger Barbara Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-8694 bad1now@gmail.com

Dunn Becca 127 Brentwood St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 473-9105 weethinginc@yahoo.com

Dunn Paul 126 Sylvan Way Marietta OH 45750 (740) 706-0399 pad909@me.com

Ebenhack Ben & M.J. 818 Colegate Dr. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 434-5638 ebenhack@gmail.com

Elam Victor 239 Hillcrest Dr. Marietta OH 45750 (620) 203-8514 elamva4@gmail.com

Elliot Lloyd 101 Country Meadow Dr. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-7484 99slker@gmail.com

Erb Lela 228 Ingleside Ave. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 568-0228 erbandherbs@hotmail.com

Fahn Lori 612 Fifth St. Marietta OH 45750 (916) 607-1186 LoriLo@hotmail.com

Filipow Lucy 405 E. Montgomery St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 517-3260 macdonlr@gmail.com

Finkel Tim 815 1/2 Fourth St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 516-8482 timfinkel4@gmail.com

Fortney Cassandra 108 Dye St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 350-9857 cassandrafortney@yahoo.com

Fredericks Margaret 60 Jessco Dr. Ridgeway CO 81432 (547) 274-4740 romar28@sbcglobal.net

622 N. 7th St.

617 ½ 8th St.
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FUUSM Office 232 Third St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 373-1238 fuusm@suddenlinkmail.com

Gallucci LeeAnn 1225 Bear Run Rd. Rockport WV 26169 (304) 474-4044 lgallucci@yahoo.com

Garcia Andy 609 Wooster St. Marietta OH 45750 (732) 501-3510 ann.bragg@marietta.edu

Garoza Carol 201 Brentwood St Marietta OH 45750 (740) 706-1351 garozac@marietta.edu

Gaughan Carol 115 Dudley Ave. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-6953 carolgaughan041@gmail.com

Goertzel Ted 2404 Anderson Rd. Fleming OH 45729 (740) 749-0290 tedgoertzel@gmail.com

Gordon Sean (805) 944-7316 omcooL@gmail.com

Grecni Jim 113 Rae Ave. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 525-4558 jamesgrecni@gmail.com

Hamilton Gary 4811 7th Ave. Vienna WV 26105 (304) 295-7946 gh4811@live.com

Harris Steve & Samantha 815 Hamilton St. Parkersburg WV 26101 (304) 916-9905 samijo2000us@gmail.com

Harrison Daniel 1408 Colegate Dr. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-2048 hcinc1@suddenlinkmail.com

Harvey Tiffany Marietta OH 45750 (304) 488-4758 tiffanyharvey95@gmail.com

Hawbaker Kat 650 Ferncliff Dr. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 371-4547 revkat@suddenlinkmail.com

Hayes Teresa (Asselin) 303 Sixth St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 350-6249 teresa_asselinhayes_2000@yahoo.com

Henderhan Cody 410 Maple Street L Marietta OH 45750 (614) 743-4200 chenderhan@gmail.com

Henderson Susan & Tom 607 Wooster St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 678-2732 ssfish4@gmail.com

Henthorn Bruce 316 Fifth St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 525-5978 NEEDLES1954@hotmail.com

Henthorn Virginia 316 Fifth St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 525-7553 vhenthorn@suddenlink.net

Hewitt Dawn 100 Goebel Pl. Marietta OH 45750 (812) 320-3449 hewitt@earth-maker.com

Hoke Chris 3420 Little Sancho Creek Rd. Middlebourne WV 26149 (304) 758-2745 hokeca72@gmail.com

Horton Eddie Parkersburg WV 26101 (304) 488-9936 eddiehorton@gmail.com

Hubbard Tabatha Parkersburg WV 26101 (740) 336-1356 blakesmom429@yahoo.com

Immele Dawna 123 Deerwalk Circle Marietta OH 45750 (706) 741-2647 dimmele@yahoo.com

Immele Rebecca 123 Deerwalk Circle Marietta OH 45750 rebimm@yahoo.com

Inabnet Jill 106 St. Clair St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-5036 jinabnet@gmail.com

Jacobs Chris 950 Muskingum River Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (304) 491-2725 jacobsc4@asme-member.org

Jacobs Kelcey 950 Muskingum River Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 312-0809 cvspedteacher@gmail.com

Jacoby Bill 100 Country Club Dr. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 373-5512 wandajacoby@suddenlink.net

Jans-Wentzel Renate 2712 Riverview Dr. Parkersburg WV 26104 (304) 482-5039 renatejjans@yahoo.com

Jones Daryl & Elisabeth 769 Albright Rd. Beverly OH 45715 elisabethblairjones@gmail.com

Jones Elin 326 Muskingum Dr. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 706-6739 elinwjones@suddenlink.net

631 2nd St.

2032 17th St., Apt.A

4420 15th St.
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Kalter Betsy 138 E Spring St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 373-1784 bicyclebetsy@gmail.com

Kalter Roger 138 E Spring St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 373-1784 rogerkalter1@yahoo.com

Kearns Krissy Parkersburg WV 26101 (864) 310-5420 kkearns2010@yahoo.com

Keller Chris 444 Douglas Ave. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-9868 doraville5153@yahoo.com

Keller Emily 444 Douglas Ave. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-9868 eekeller04@gmail.com

Kemper Larry Vienna WV 26105 (304) 295-6924 lkemper@suddenlink.net

Kidd Barbara 5975 County Road 9 Reno OH 45773 (740) 473-2361 Barbnourse@icloud.com

Kidd John 5975 County Road 9 Reno OH 45773 (740) 473-2361

Kidder Randall 845 County House Lane Marietta OH 45750 (740) 706-0570 randallkidder88@gmail.com

Krivchenia Mark 2137 Highland Ridge Rd. Lowell OH 45744 (224)545-1604 mark.krivchenia@gmail.com

Krivchenia Megan 10-135 The Fields Williamstown WV 26187 (304) 375-4645 MLKRIV@yahoo.com

Lanese Bob 3031 Overlook Rd. Cleveland Hts. OH 44118 rmlanese@gmail.com

Lang Mike 127 S. 4th St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-6086 michaelhhlang@gmail.com

Lapointe Pat 118 Pineview Estates Waverly WV 26184 (304) 893-2161 lapointepl17@gmail.com

Lapointe Paul 118 Pineview Estates Waverly WV 26184 (304) 210-5816 pauljlapointe@yahoo.com

Lawton Linda 2404 Anderson Rd. Fleming OH 45729 (609) 238-2069 lindalawton55@gmail.com

Lee Nancy 1225 Glendale Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 630-6326 nwolske17@yahoo.com

Lepore Beth 607 Washington St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 525-1423 shimplepore@suddenlink.net

Lisk Brenda P.O. Box 195, 625 Main St. Waterford OH 45786 (740) 516-0734 blisk@att.net

Lumbatis Charles 1150 Browns Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (304) 552-3605 cehdml@icloud.com

Lumbatis Dennis 1150 Browns Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 350-4040 dlumbatis@me.com

Luthy Nancy Marietta OH 45750 (740) 525-6532 nancy.luthy@gmail.com

Maddox John 2313 Cherry Ave. Parkersburg WV 26101 (304) 615-9033 wvsugarbear@hotmail.com

Marcel deHermanas Anna 404 S. Oconeechee Ave. Black Mountain NC 28711 annamdeh@gmail.com

Martin Dezere 6805 Beechwood Dr. Athens OH 45701 (740) 629-3590 dezerejewel@gmail.com

Mayle Virginia 410 Front St., Apt. 4 Marietta OH 45750 (740) 376-9921 virginiamayle@hotmail.com

McCarty Galen LeRoy 650 Ferncliff Dr. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 371-4547 galenmcc650@gmail.com

McClain Bill Vienna WV 26105 (304) 295-5041 wmcclain47@suddenlink.net

McCullough Barb 526 2nd St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 373-2999 cressd@mcnet.marietta.edu

McDaniel Katy 523 Sixth St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-5306 mcdaniek@marietta.edu

McDowell Melinda 70 Northlake Ct. Vincent OH 45784 (740) 678-8223 md.mcdowell70@gmail.com

1315 16th St.

801 38th St.

123 S. 4th St.

4500 10th Ave.
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McGlynn Katie 511 Tupper St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 706-1812 nobaba3@yahoo.com

McGovern Martha 5-119 The Fields Williamstown WV 26187 (304) 375-7632 marthamcg@suddenlink.net

McMichael Diane 6549 State Rt.#550 Cutler OH 45724 (740) 678-2020 mcmichael550@gmail.com

McMichael Kim 6549 State Rt.#550 Cutler OH 45724 (740) 678-2020 kimmcmichael@frontier.com

McNeil Emily TBD (304) 613-6403 ewm003@gmail.com

McNeil Ginny P.O. Box 255 Belington WV 26250 (304) 613-9138 cleanngreen138@gmail.com

Meyer Steve & Maggie 1145 Ash Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-4262 meyer45750@gmail.com

Miller Amy 2205 Nash St. Parkersburg WV 26101 (304) 679-8352 zahira_miller1@yahoo.com

Miller Debra 113 Rae Ave. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 336-6345 frogdlm@gmail.com

Mills Suzyn Marietta OH 45750 (740) 350-1225 suzynmills@gmail.com

Montera Sue 611 Third St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 376-0775 suemontera@suddenlink.net

Moore Gilbert 264 E. State St. Athens OH 45701 (740) 568-8276 Casperm67@gmail.com

Morey Kevin Marietta OH 45750 (740) 629-7499 moreykr1@gmail.com

Mullen Moon & Claire 206 Emerald St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 376-0573 cmullendesign@sbcglobal.net

Nash Brandon 107 Rae Ave Marietta OH 45750 (740) 516-6603 bnash77@gmail.com

Nash Jacqueline 107 Rae Ave Marietta OH 45750 (740) 516-6603 95jacqueline.nash@gmail.com

Neely Susan 13500 N. Rancho Vistoso Blvd. #307 Tucson AZ 85755 (304) 488-8608 sneely@citynet.net

Newhart Anita 103 Hillside Way Marietta OH 45750 (740) 525-1695 legalfissionandfusion@gmail.com

Novak Ernest 439 Crosslands Dr. Kennet Square PA 19348 ENovakWV@gmail.com

Novak Nancy 439 Crosslands Dr. Kennet Square PA 19348 NNovakWV@gmail.com

O'Neill Katy katiecorrinoneill@gmail.com

O'Neill Willa 104 Flintwood Dr. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 516-4913 WillaONeill@hotmail.com

Olander Maureen 104 Sylvan Way Marietta OH 45750 (740) 706-0064 maureenolander@gmail.com

Olander Ralph 104 Sylvan Way Marietta OH 45750 (740) 706-1079 rolander@suddenlink.net

Parsons Anne 3618 Jefferson St. Parkersburg WV 26101 (304) 885-1733 aepinpburg@yahoo.com

Patterson Roger 118 Hillcrest Dr. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 373-5375 rpatterson1940@yahoo.com

Phillips Jay & Stassa 306 Washington St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 376-0666 familyphillips@suddenlink.net

Phillips Rebecca Marietta OH 45750 (740) 358-9646 bennphil@hotmail.com

Pifer Linda Sue 200 Timberline Dr. #219 Marietta OH 45750 (740) 376-0535 byrond2199@gmail.com

Rector Lee 1000 Market St. Parkersburg WV 26101 (304) 424-9200 leerector@aol.com

Rector Stephanie (Squish) 270 Ridgewood Dr., Apt. 1 Marietta OH 45750 (740) 516-2019 hippychicky15@yahoo.com

335 5th St.

327 5th St.

631 2nd St.
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Redd Nina 513 Tupper St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 516-5309 9aredd@gmail.com

Rees Cathy 501 Mill Creek Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 336-0837 rrees501@hotmail.com

Rees Ron 501 Mill Creek Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 350-3355 rrees501@hotmail.com

Richendollar Eric 411 Fourth St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 373-7201 Eric_richendollar2@att.net

Roe Daniel 2137 Highland Ridge Rd. Lowell OH 45744 (740) 629-4746 danielmartinroe77@gmail.com

Rush Ami 500 1/2 N. Seventh St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 706-0362 missami1975@yahoo.com

Sampson Cory 106 Chestnut St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 336-0905 csamp1993@gmail.com

Sampson Ezra 106 Chestnut St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 336-0905

Schenkel Geoff 214 Putnam Ave. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-0534 resolve.studios@yahoo.com

Segall Judy 622 Fifth St. St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 336-0136 jjsegalL@sbcglobal.net

Serna Laura 411 Fourth St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 373-7201 sacravia5@att.net

Sheaves Justin 3471 Waterford Rd Marietta OH 45750 (740) 350-4489 justsheaves@gmail.com

Sheppard Kristen 2605 Broad St. Parkersburg WV 26101 (304) 991-8897 ladyshepp07@yahoo.com

Sheppard Michael 2605 Broad St. Parkersburg WV 26101 (304) 991-0631 michael.shepp01@gmail.com

Shukla Piyush & Haley 23 Timberwick Dr. Halfmoon NY 12065 (615) 812-3427 haley.shukla@yahoo.com

Sims Ellen 101 Hillside Way Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-6715 ellenbsims@gmail.com

Singer Melanie 803 Garfield Dr. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 525-5037 melaniecsinger@gmail.com

Smith Debra debmck@suddenlink.net

Smith Jean 409 Aurora St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 434-5509 edjeansmith@att.net

Snider Amy 117 North Hills Dr. Parkersburg WV 26101 (304) 893-2131 asnider.insurance@gmail.com

Standish Melissa 6055 St. Rte. 26 Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-6975 lifelongstudent@sbcglobal.net

Stetson Brenda 1975 Highland Rd. Lowell OH 45744 (740) 236-1806 keyara@suddenlink.net

Stewart Alice 214 Putnam Ave. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-0534 wonderland67@yahoo.com

Stiers Susan & John 2357 Vickers Rd. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 434-8032 sjstiers49@yahoo.com

Taylor Cindy 2605 Cypress St. Parkersburg WV 26101 (304) 424-6559 cwtaylor50@gmail.com

Thrasher Christina & Tim 27030 State Route 7 Marietta OH 45750 (740) 525-7688 christinathrasher@yahoo.com

Thurman Caleb (304) 546-5659 ThurmanSafety@gmail.com

Ting Darryl & Cynthia 108 Sylvan Way Marietta OH 45750 (740) 374-8729 darrting1@gmail.com

Tranchina Velvet 803 Garfield Dr. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 706-2476 velvetmead@gmail.com

Troisi Patty 317 Garrison Lane Waverly WV 26184 (304) 482-9474 pdickeytroisi@aol.com

Trembly Ann 340 Peaker Run Lower Salem OH 45745 (740) 585-2666 AnnTremblyLMT@gmail.com
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Tumas-Serna Jane 502 Washington St. Marietta OH 45750 (740) 706-6284 jtumas.serna@gmail.com

Tuttle Al 3420 Little Sancho Creek Rd. Middlebourne WV 26149 (304) 758-2745 tuttlealfred0@gmail.com

Urbaniak Joyce Parkersburg WV 26104 (304) 834-1932 joyceoando@yahoo.com

Waldeck Wayne 1000 Market St. Parkersburg WV 26101 (304) 424-9200 wayne@wal-bon.com

Warmke Annie & Jay 1190 Virginia Ridge Philo OH 43771 (740) 674-4300 annie@bluerockstation.com

Webster Martha Marietta OH 45750 (740) 350-7585 marthaw09@gmail.com

Weidner Dawn 20 Edgewood Park Parkersburg WV 26104 (304) 834-1536 dawnweidner@gmail.com

Wentzel Greg 2712 Riverview Dr. Parkersburg WV 26104 (304) 482-5039 greg@wentzel.org

Wilson Michelle 264 E. State St. Athens OH 45701 (740) 538-2010 michelle@athensimpact.com

Wittburg Dawn 1020 Hadley Lane Marietta OH 45750 (740) 350-5079 dawnwittberg@hotmail.com

Wright Becky 1840 Maxwell Dr. Columbus OH 43212 (740) 885-9206 beckywright1840@gmail.com

Young Evan 10772 Hooper Ridge Rd. Glouster OH 45732 (740) 590-3780 younge1@ohio.edu

Zerbe Z (Erin) 1421 Lancaster St. Apt. 101G Marietta OH 45750 (517) 366-1667 zerbetron@gmail.com

951 29th St.

820 5th St.


